@ Ingersoll Rand.

NL EV1—-IVHERAH TIVE—1F, ENETER/IRICLTAMILT)—
A BREESE . ZRAPY-IVERNSHIC, BBEEIT EEEBJ:U7KI7D‘J)LE??FI@?'é;tTBE—%'%,é@EE

SHELONFET,
ca dal =
— =

.« ShEMGHEESIRE 0.5 ppm £T. 3 30OV
IR COEECHEMBHALF5I1BI3
100%. 0.1 h'5 3 IHOVORI£99.98%

» IRIF—ERORIR EEBERFHIEINIRIL
F-BEOH R FWLEIRYY1—YavER
I

- ROVgRET aRE. MUTFVATU-0
TANA—=ICENTILAY bOFGHNRKISEET
ER

- EBERIBERFREI DR AL ZZR M BEERD
BRI E(C LD BT

- DEROSIMEE TATO—RMBIEHHLY
BRE R TOEENATRE

NL EZ1—)L#HA R F1)L5—

EREMELET ERVATLOE




alil
I«
He

gl
B
i

Flow Rate m3/min (scfm) Connection Size in Drain Port in Weight kg (Ib)

F210NG

F430NG

F850NG

F1360NG

F1870NG

F2550NG

F3220NG

F4070NG

F5T100NG

F7600NG

F10200NG

F13600NG

F17000NG

125 2" MPT 1" FPT 455 (1003)
250 2" MPT 1" FPT 455 (1003)
500 3" MPT 1" FPT 520 (1146)
800 3" MPT 1" FPT 530 (1168)
1100 3" MPT 1" FPT 660 (1455)
1500 4" FLG 1" FPT 775 (1709)
1900 4" FLG 1" FPT 1225 (2700)
2400 4" FLG 1" FPT 1245 (2745)
3000 4" FLG 1" FPT 1385 (3053)
4500 6" FLG 11/2" FLG 1770 (3902)
6000 8" FLG 2" FLG 2460 (5423)
8000 8" FLG 2" FLG 2850 (6283)
10000 10" FLG 2" FLG 4500 (9920)

Ingersoll Rand.

About Ingersoll Rand Inc. Ingersoll Rand Inc. (NYSE:IR), driven by an entrepreneurial spirit and ownership
mindset, is dedicated to helping make life better for our employees, customers and communities. Customers
lean on us for our technology-driven excellence in mission-critical flow creation and industrial solutions across
40+ respected brands where our products and services excel in the most complex and harsh conditions. Our
employees develop customers for life through their daily commitment to expertise, productivity and efficiency.
For more information, visit www.IRCO.com.


https://www.irco.com

