

NL モジュール組込みフィルター

NL モジュール組込みフィルターは、圧力低下を最小限にしてオイルフリー圧縮空気を供給します。空気システムの菅内、過程機器、空気弁やツールを流れる前に、破損を起こす油および水エアロゾルを排除することで最高品質の空気が得られます。

모델 규격

- 効率的な機器保護 0.5 ppm まで、3 ミクロン 以下での非常に効率的な微粒子ろ過は 100%、0.1 から3 ミクロンの間は99.98%
- エネルギー使用の削減 低圧損設計によりエネルギー費の節約と経済的な乾燥ソリューションを実現。
- 長い機器寿命 高品質、メインテナンスフリーの フィルターによりエレメントの寿命が最大15年まで 延長
- 動作可能時間の最大化 空気/油分離器の 破壊的な故障による影響を軽減
- 効率の高い作業すべての一般的な鉱物および 合成潤滑油での作業が可能



부품 및 부속품

Model	Flow Rate m3/min (scfm)	Connection Size in	Drain Port in	Weight kg (lb)
F210NG	125	2" MPT	1" FPT	455 (1003)
F430NG	250	2" MPT	1" FPT	455 (1003)
F850NG	500	3" MPT	1" FPT	520 (1146)
F1360NG	800	3" MPT	1" FPT	530 (1168)
F1870NG	1100	3" MPT	1" FPT	660 (1455)
F2550NG	1500	4" FLG	1" FPT	775 (1709)
F3220NG	1900	4" FLG	1" FPT	1225 (2700)
F4070NG	2400	4" FLG	1" FPT	1245 (2745)
F5100NG	3000	4" FLG	1" FPT	1385 (3053)
F7600NG	4500	6" FLG	1 1/2" FLG	1770 (3902)
F10200NG	6000	8" FLG	2" FLG	2460 (5423)
F13600NG	8000	8" FLG	2" FLG	2850 (6283)
F17000NG	10000	10" FLG	2" FLG	4500 (9920)



About Ingersoll Rand Inc. Ingersoll Rand Inc. (NYSE:IR), driven by an entrepreneurial spirit and ownership mindset, is dedicated to helping make life better for our employees, customers and communities. Customers lean on us for our technology-driven excellence in mission-critical flow creation and industrial solutions across 40+ respected brands where our products and services excel in the most complex and harsh conditions. Our employees develop customers for life through their daily commitment to expertise, productivity and efficiency. For more information, visit www.IRCO.com.